
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 5 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 04714513 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) Trans European tntermodal Transport (Dover) Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and | (b) 
addresses Byal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 February 2015 

Signed Ay Date 12 February 2015 

] 

For Official Use 

vadrese and refer RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) 27 Church Street 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire so ANTM 

26/02/2015 250 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule.4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Trans European Intermodal Transport (Dover) Ltd 

on the 12 February 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Clive Gavin MacLeod 

Signed Gin RA 

Dated 42 February 2015 

Signature os Ze 2 Line Date 19/3/15 



Trans European Intermodal Transport (Dover) Ltd 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 0 

Assets: 
Fixtures and fittings 7 000 0 

Book Debts 135,728 95 220 

Cash at bank Uncertain Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 95,220 



Ai - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Veronica Firth 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

HMRC 

Employee s Claims 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

CL. Signature Date (A 2/ rg 

"SSNOH NOONSAVW 

YOO? 
HIS 

pena) row bios 
| 

‘ 
fV> 

S
H
E
 

0 
26 

0603 
‘Jas10g 

‘ajOod 
‘py 

NOqeH 
MAN 

‘asNoH 
yoaqung 

| 
PIT 

@PMPHOM) 
sisyoog 

IyBted3 

wopBury 
payun 

‘O¥L 
2M 

o 
29 ¢3 

‘wopuoy Ja}eai9 
‘uo}6uippeg 

‘py HEYA 
YON 

Ze 
sued 

44 

{o 
69 113 

ZEN 
eBpuquo, 

‘U7 
vapuayeg 

7312M 8126P3 | 

epie.g ejonzuai01g 

| 22 €€0's3 
‘HAS ZHa “Uled ‘20eIg WO, Zz ‘@sNOH pueTIEYS 
Guipedt Aud pueneUS 

[0 
| 

[00 
004'93 

BILOAO|S 
'OZZP ‘407 

eljoys ‘n607 
EN t | 

uen| 91995 | 

09 985'FEz3 

5&1 
| 

00 L993 
WOH 

"SCE 
OZLO 

‘SUOPSAHIOY 
“PIOABUED 

BOON 
| TEId 

SUUOA 
SIN 

SIUM 
00 ZIS3 

ONO 
62NL 

Wey 
‘YoINYOWAQ 

‘AeAA IGOPaY 